HIP #

HORSE NAME

1 NO FUEL LEFT
2 LONE RACER
3 MICHAEL DEE MIAMI
4 STONEBRIDGE RULER
5 EAGLE SARAH
6 GENESIS SHOWTIME
7 DESERT SUNRISE
8 BOGRAYCIOUS
9 | ZEE
10 STONEBRIDGE GALAXY
11 GT THREE FIFTY
12 BELLE DE LYS
13 ELEGANTE DUHARAS
14 MORTAL ROCK
15 HASTY WESTERN
16 DOODLEBOP
17 ARDYNE AIDEN
18 NORTHERN GAYLORD
19 SUSSURRO
20 REBELIOUS ROYALTY
21 CLOCKIN IN
22 UPBEAT
23 IM REMARKABLE
24 LINDA LOVELEGS
25 ONE HOT MACH
26 EXQUISITE ALBERTA
27 ELLIOTTES CHOICE
28 ARTESIAN WELL
29 SEASONS BEST
30 HUNKYDOODLEDORI
31 DEWEYS MR LAVEC
32 CATMAN
33 GRAYMCRACKER
34 MACH MY WORD
35 SHIFTIN GEARTOGEAR
36 MONUMENTOUS
37 HOOFPASTE
38 BIRD OF PARADISE
39 DESIGNED BY HALL
40 TAKES TALENT
41 LN BILLY THE KID
42 WHERES BAILEY
43 JCON THE MOVE
44 GO LIKE HALL
45 BONNIE RONNIE

CONSIGNOR

1187422 ONT INC

J GARY SMITH

KYLE BOSSENCE

R GREGG MCNAIR
WILL FLEMING
CLEVELAND WALTERS
PIERRE COUTURE
IAN HYATT-AGENT
RICK ZERON

RICK ZERON

JOE HUDON

PIERRE TOUCHETTE
NORTHRUN FARM
LAURIE COMLEY
ouT

RICK WILLIAMS
GARRETT ROONEY
HANS MUELLER
DAVE DOWNEY
TERRY HUNTER
PAUL WALKER
ROBERT BURGESS
ROBERT MCINTOSH
HENRY STABLES
JOE HUDON
SHAUN DIXON
JEAN GUY BELLIVEAU
PAUL WALKER
ROBERT MCINTOSH
JIM WELLWOOD
ouT

CASIE COLEMAN
IAN HYATT-AGENT
ouT

MURRAY BRETHOUR
ouT

ouT

1187422 ONT INC
RICK ZERON
ROBERT MCINTOSH
BRIAN DOYLE
DARRYL LAVER
RICK ZERON

HENRY STABLES
GEORGE JOHNSON

BUYER

LINDA BURGESS
BERT MOORE

STEVE MIHALIC

JIM WILSON
RYAN SWIFT
KEVIN STEPHENS

BRIAN DOYLE
KEN PEACOCK
DAVID RAE

BERT MOORE

MIKE & GUY VALERIOTE
WM CROW

FRANCIS BRETHOUR
JOE CURRIE

WAYNE MARSHALL

VINCE CALLUCCI
JIM COKE

TOM ARTANDI
BRIAN DOYLE
N/S

BUD SINCLAIR
N/S

PAUL MACLEAN
JOHN SINCLAIR

MIKE SERGI
EDWARD GALLAGER

BRAD GRANT

KEVIN STEPHENS
WAYNE MARSHALL
BILL SWITALA
ROBERT MCILRAVAY
NATASHA STEIN
WAYNE MARSHALL
JOHN NEWELL
DAVID FREY

PRICE

N/S

N/S

N/S

N/S

250
900
1700
1600

325
3200
800

10250
550
1600
1600

1800
5000
2300

800
1300

3300
4300
8500
1200

1900

5400
1300

8000
8000

26000

1300
2300
2300
4000
1400
3200

900
5000



46 WARRAWEE MILLION
47 FOXY DESIRE

48 LUCKYWHITESOCKS
49 AHEADOFTHECURVE
50 PANORAMIC PICTURE
51 TOUCH HIM UP

52 BLUEJAY CHIP

53 ANGELDRIVE

54 MAXSONIAN

55 HIDDEN BOUNTY

56 REBEL RAPIDS

57 FAVORITE FANTASY
58 SIGN O THE RAINBOW
59 DANCERS CAM

60 WINDSUN MONTECARLO
61 SIDDALL

62 HEART AND TUFF

63 ASCOT

64 SPICY CAVIAR

65 OUR CAM KILLEAN
66 LORD OF ART

67 PANBIEN

68 SPECIALIZED MOTION
69 STONEBRIDGE ON ICE
70 BE MAGNANIMOUS
71 TOTALLY EXCELLENT
72 PRINCESS DEE

73 STRONG MINDED

74 CITIZEN

75 DEWEYS TIMESRGOOD
76 LEONIDIS DE VIE

77 LOST

78 HAVENS BUDDY

79 EMERALD CUT

80 CAPITAL

81 ROCKET ART

82 GARDEN GATE CHRIS
83 SHOCK THE ROCK

84 BIG VALLEY

85 CAMMS JAMBOREE

DAVID DOWNEY
PAUL RITCHIE
TERRY HUNTER

ouT

ROBERT MCINTOSH
HENRY STABLES
DAN MCCANN
GARTH GORDON
PAUL WALKER

JIM WELLWOOD
HENRY STABLES
ROBERT MCINTOSH
IAN HYATT-AGENT
JOE HUDON
MURRAY BRETHOUR
CASIE COLEMAN
SHAUN DIXON

BILL CASS

ouT

CASIE COLEMAN
ouT

ROBERT MCINTOSH
CASIE COLEMAN
GREGG MCNAIR
MARK HORNER
MARK HORNER
MARK HORNER

ouT

RYAN MAXWELL
HENRY STABLES
SUSIE KERWOOD
EMERALD HIGHLANDS
ouT

GREGG MCNAIR
GREGG MCNAIR
GREGG MCNAIR
HARNESS THE DREAM
STEPHANE POULLIOT
RUSTY MORGAN
BRAD MOORE

N/S
N/S
TOM ARTANDI

WAYNE MARSHALL
N/S

JOHN BELL

DAN LAGACE
SHANNON EDWARDS
JOHN GASKELL
DONNIE RANKIN
GEORGE LABER
GEORGE LABER
N/S

TERRY HUNTER
JOHN NEWELL
JASON BREWER

DONNIE RANKIN

WES MCLEAN

MIKE DELANO

N/S

N/S

WILLIAM MCCLEARY
N/S

HARNESS RACING CANAD/

BILLIE EDEN
JAMES RUHL
PATRICK SHEPARD

KEVIN STEPHENS
ELI WAGLER
JOHN SINCLAIR
NEEKO STEIN
N/S

BERT MOORE
JOHN MUNGITTO

3200

5200
2200

4200
9000
3350
2600
11500
12200
16000

2700

1100

2400

5000

1700

4000

13700

32000

6500

2600

4000

4200

5000

1100

1000
5100



